CABLES
68
  OAS INST Foil Screened
Instrumentation Cable
Instrumentation Cable 100VAC PCW PCV/Foil/PVC
CONSTRUCTION
Conductors Plain Annealed Copper Wire Class 2
Insulation PVC V90
Drain Wire Tinned Annealed Copper Wire (7/0.25)
Screen Aluminium backed Polyester Tape (coverage 100%)
Sheath Black PVC V90
Core Colours Black / White continuous Numbering
Minimum Bending Radius
PACKAGING
Standard Length Cable Packing  100m 500m as well as cut to length above 2 pair
Standard Cable Markings
FEATURES
100V
*Note: These cables are not suitable for connection to mains power supplies
APPLICATIONS
RoHS
UV
+90ºC
Plain
Copper Wire
PCW
CABLES
69
  OAS INST Foil Screened
Instrumentation Cable
S
P
E
C
IA
L
T
Y
Instrumentation Cable 100VAC PCW PCV/Foil/PVC
Code Nominal
Area mm2
No
of
Pairs
Stranding Nearest
AWG
Conductor
Insulation
Thickness
mm
Overall
Insulation
Thickness
mm
Nominal
OD
mm
Resistance
@20°C
Pairs
INST1P0.5B 0.5 1 7/0.30 20.0 0.35 1.65 4.7
INST2P0.5B 0.5 2 7/0.30 20.0 0.35 1.65
INST3P0.5B 0.5 3 7/0.30 20.0 0.35 1.65
INST4P0.5B 0.5 4 7/0.30 20.0 0.35 1.65 9.0
INST6P0.5B 0.5 6 7/0.30 20.0 0.35 1.65 11.0
0.5 7/0.30 20.0 0.35 1.65
INST10P0.5B 0.5 10 7/0.30 20.0 0.35 1.65
INST12P0.5B 0.5 12 7/0.30 20.0 0.35 1.65 13.5
INST16P0.5B 0.5 16 7/0.30 20.0 0.35 1.65 15.0
INST20P0.5B 0.5 20 7/0.30 20.0 0.35 1.65 16.5
INST24P0.5B 0.5 24 7/0.30 20.0 0.35 1.65
INST1P1B 1 7/0.40 0.34 5.5 21.30
INST2P1B 2 7/0.40 0.34 21.30
INST1P1.5B 1.5 1 7/0.50 16.0 0.32 2.20 6.1 13.60
INST2P1.5B 1.5 2 7/0.50 16.0 0.32 2.20 13.60
INST3P1.5B 1.5 3 7/0.50 16.0 0.32 2.20 10.5 13.60
INST4P1.5B 1.5 4 7/0.50 16.0 0.32 2.20 10.6 13.60
INST6P1.5B 1.5 6 7/0.50 16.0 0.32 2.20 13.60
1.5 7/0.50 16.0 0.32 2.20 14.5 13.60
INST10P1.5B 1.5 10 7/0.50 16.0 0.32 2.20 16.0 13.60
INST12P1.5B 1.5 12 7/0.50 16.0 0.32 2.20 17.5 13.60
INST16P1.5B 1.5 16 7/0.50 16.0 0.32 2.20 22.0 13.60
INST20P1.5B 1.5 20 7/0.50 16.0 0.32 2.20 24.0 13.60
INST24P1.5B 1.5 24 7/0.50 16.0 0.32 2.20 25.0 13.60
Triples
INSTIT0.5B 0.5 1 7/0.30 20.0 0.35 1.65 5.5
INSTIT1.5B 1.5 1 7/0.50 16.0 0.32 2.20 7.2 13.60
RoHS
UV
+90ºC
Plain
Copper Wire
PCW